
Pokal Ahrweiler/Mayen-Cochem 2023/24

Jugend 19 C Pokal
Pokal-Spielplan

Bemerkungen: a target='_blank' href='https://www.rttvr.de/ahrweiler-mayen-cochem/sport/pokalsport'Jugend-C KO-Feld/a

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 24.03.2024 11:45 (H) 0 TTC Karla IV SG Sinzig/Ehlingen V 4:1
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
 
So.
 

24.03.2024
 
24.03.2024
 

10:00 h (2)
 
10:00 h (2)
 

0
 
0
 

FC Luz. Niederlützingen III
Halle: Grundschulsporthal...
TTC Karla V
Halle: Grundschulsporthal...

TTC Karla IV
 
SG Sinzig/Ehlingen V
 

1:4
 

1:4
 

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Di.
Do.

20.02.2024
20.02.2024
22.02.2024

18:00
18:00
18:00 v

0
0
0

FC Luz. Niederlützingen IV
TTC Karla V
TuS-PSV Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler V

SG Sinzig/Ehlingen V
TuS-PSV Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler IV
TTC Karla IV

2:4
4:0
0:4

 
Freilose Viertelfinale
    FC Luz. Niederlützingen III   
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